

**FINAL TABULATION SHEET
ITB #24-17-GR**

ITB Opening Date: 07/10/2024

Vendor Name			Construction Masters Services, LLC	JVI Group, Inc.	Kinsley Construction, LLC	Mar-Allen Concrete Products, Inc.	Road-Con, Inc.						
BASE BID													
BASE BID			\$ 349,975.00	\$ 304,827.00	\$ 396,700.00	\$ 425,733.00	\$ 662,784.00						
BASE BID COST PROPOSAL													
Item No.	Quantity	UOM	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
0201-0001	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,078.00	\$ 5,078.00	\$ 16,927.00	\$ 16,927.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 33,780.00	\$ 33,780.00	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
0802-0001	60	CY	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 131.50	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 345.50	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00
0804-0025	8	LBS	Seeding – Formula B, Including Mulch	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 488.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 248.00
0806-0113	290	SY	Temporary Short Term Rolled Erosion Control Matting	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 1,363.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,885.00
0855-0003	2	EA	Pumped Water Filter Bag	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 2,198.00	\$ 822.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
0855-0004	2	EA	Replacement Water Filter Bag	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 538.50	\$ 1,077.00	\$ 443.00	\$ 886.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
0865-0001	100	LF	Silt Barrier Fence, 18" Height	\$ 12.75	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 790.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00
0867-0012	150	LF	Compost Filter Sock, 12" Diameter	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,125.00
0901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 27,820.00	\$ 27,820.00	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
4620-0502	2	EA	Remove & Reinstall Existing Guide Rail – County's Property (Modified)	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,694.00	\$ 13,388.00	\$ 3,123.00	\$ 6,246.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
4849-0010	2	EA	Rock Construction Entrance (Modified)	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 4,226.00	\$ 8,452.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 22,700.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
9000-0001	1	EA	Temporary Water Pump Diversion	\$ 64,500.00	\$ 64,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 37,350.00	\$ 37,350.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
9000-0002	250	LF	Temporary Water Diversion System	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 149.50	\$ 37,375.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 87,500.00
9000-0003	37	SY	Repair of Concrete Arch	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 61,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 101,750.00	\$ 2,749.00	\$ 101,713.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 135,050.00
9850-0035	130	CY	Rock, R-7 Choked with Rock, R-4	\$ 230.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 32,240.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 59,800.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 54,600.00
1001-1120	28	CY	Apron Wall – Class A Cement Concrete	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 2,721.00	\$ 76,188.00	\$ 2,866.00	\$ 80,248.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
1002-0052	1750	LBS	Apron Wall – Reinforcement Bar, Epoxy Coated	\$ 5.60	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,250.00
1003-0000	272	EA	Apron Wall - Dowel Holes	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 8,976.00	\$ 58.25	\$ 15,844.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 11,016.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 15,776.00

Note: Bids have not yet been examined to verify responsiveness. Such examination may result in the rejection of a bid's line item(s) or the rejection of an entire bid.

George M. Rodrigues 7/16/2024